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Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Invitational

Chetek-Wayerhaeuser High School

Chetek, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2021

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kira Cook                  6 Cameron                   14.1   4  10
  2 Angie Hanson               8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       14.3   1   8
  3 Lucy Braund                7 St. Croix Fa              14.3   4   6
  4 Camila Hanson              8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       14.3   3   5
  5 Natalie Grubbs             8 Hayward                   14.4   4   4
  6 Miya Lehman                7 Cumberland M              14.4   1   3
  7 Morgan Appel               8 St. Croix Fa              14.8   4   2
  8 Leila Gieger-Fisher        8 Spooner                   14.9   2   1
  9 Maria Halberg              7 Hayward                   15.1   3
 10 Helen Thompson             7 Hayward                   15.1   3
 11 Alejandra Mejia            8 St. Croix Fa              15.2   4
 12 Kendall Labeck             7 St. Croix Fa             x15.3   4
 13 Klarice Noggler            6 Cameron                   15.6   2
 13 Kierra Schuebel            8 Cameron                   15.6   4
 15 Alyssa King                8 Barron                    15.7   2
 16 Alina Garcia               8 Barron                    15.7   3
 17 Miah Mendoza               7 Cumberland M              15.9   1
 18 Zandria Richardson         8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       16.0   2
 19 Brooke Berens              7 Hayward                  x16.0   4
 20 Reese Shilts               6 Cameron                  x16.5   2
 21 Lucy Schell                7 Cumberland M              16.6   1
 22 Tabitha Thompson           8 Barron                    16.7   1
 23 Charlie Grambo             8 Bloomer                   16.8   3
 24 Lauralie Ennis             7 Spooner                   16.9   3
 25 Addison Pecha              8 Bloomer                   17.0   3
 26 Viera Schroeder            7 Spooner                   17.0   2
 27 Alexis Peterson            7 Cumberland M             x17.0   2
 28 Rein Wheeler               7 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser      x17.4   1
 29 Katie Anderson             8 Bloomer                   19.2   2
 -- Braedyn Bates              7 Bloomer                     NT   3

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kira Cook                  6 Cameron                   29.5   5  10
  2 Taya Whittenberger         8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       30.7   2   8
  3 Jordyn Lundequam           7 Cameron                   30.7   5   6
  4 Lydia Peterson             8 St. Croix Fa              30.8   5   5
  5 Anna Baribeau              7 Cameron                   31.1   2   4
  6 Maria Halberg              7 Hayward                   31.1   5   3
  7 Miah Mendoza               7 Cumberland M              31.2   3   2
  8 Kaydence Ludwigson         6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       32.1   3   1
  9 Elizabeth McKinven         8 St. Croix Fa              32.1   5
 10 Nevaeh Nwachuwuku          7 St. Croix Fa              32.5   4
 11 Ava Pettibone              8 Hayward                   32.5   4
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 12 Sophia Church              7 St. Croix Fa             x33.2   4
 13 Allie Amys                 8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       33.4   1
 14 Eva Nelson                 8 Bloomer                   33.5   3
 15 Brooke Berens              7 Hayward                   33.7   4
 16 Chloe Gerdes               7 Hayward                  x34.1   1
 16 Miya Lehman                7 Cumberland M              34.1   4
 18 Alyssa King                8 Barron                    34.9   3
 19 Alina Garcia               8 Barron                    34.9   3
 20 Tabitha Thompson           8 Barron                    35.8   1
 21 Greta Weaver               6 Cumberland M              35.9   2
 22 Viera Schroeder            7 Spooner                   36.5   4
 23 Alexis Peterson            7 Cumberland M             x36.9   2
 24 Lauralie Ennis             7 Spooner                   37.2   2
 25 Zoey Schwartz              8 Bloomer                   38.6   3
 26 Cyleigh Cherney            6 Cameron                  x38.9   5
 -- Bailey Hayes               7 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser         NT   1
 -- Ava Jack                   8 Bloomer                     NT   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lexi Kuffel                8 Cameron                 1:05.9   4  10
  2 Katie Shilts               8 Cameron                 1:07.8   4   8
  3 Lucy Braund                7 St. Croix Fa            1:08.6   4   6
  4 Cora Romsos                8 Cameron                 1:09.1   4   5
  5 Mallory Duerkop            8 Cameron                x1:09.9   4
  6 Morgan Appel               8 St. Croix Fa            1:11.4   4   4
  7 Aaliyah Peterson           6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser     1:12.0   1   3
  8 Lydia Bergschnieder        8 Hayward                 1:12.1   3   2
  9 Alexis Tomsovic            6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser     1:14.9   2   1
 10 Brooke Asleson             8 Spooner                 1:16.8   2
 11 Addison Werner             8 Hayward                 1:17.2   3
 12 Hailey Waystedt            8 Hayward                 1:18.3   2
 13 Brooke Berens              7 Hayward                x1:22.7   1
 14 Alena Otto                 8 Bloomer                 1:23.3   3
 15 Olivia Mathews             7 St. Croix Fa            1:26.3   3
 16 Hailey Mikl-Young          6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser     1:29.6   3
 17 Sophia Becker              7 Cumberland M            1:34.5   1
 18 Gracee Paulson             6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser    x1:40.7   1
 -- Josie Dye                  7 St. Croix Fa                NT   3
 -- Greta Weaver               6 Cumberland M                NT   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Inez Schmidt               6 Cameron                 2:45.4   10
  2 Lexi Kuffel                8 Cameron                 2:47.8    8
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  3 Bridgette Mohns            6 Cameron                 2:55.6    6
  4 Lydia Bergschnieder        8 Hayward                 2:55.8    5
  5 Amber Bateman              8 St. Croix Fa            3:04.8    4
  6 Ilie Jensen                8 St. Croix Fa            3:06.0    3
  7 Hailey Waystedt            8 Hayward                 3:09.6    2
  8 Helen Thompson             7 Hayward                 3:38.0    1
  9 Isabella Knutson           8 St. Croix Fa            3:45.5
 10 Lily Kne                   6 St. Croix Fa           x3:54.1
 -- Abigail Stone              8 Hayward                     NT

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Inez Schmidt               6 Cameron                 6:01.9   10
  2 Amber Bateman              8 St. Croix Fa            6:21.1    8
  3 Maria Halberg              7 Hayward                 6:23.9    6
  4 Ilie Jensen                8 St. Croix Fa            6:30.8    5
  5 Keanna Millennix           8 Hayward                 6:38.2    4
  6 Brooke Asleson             8 Spooner                 6:39.7    3
  7 Alena Otto                 8 Bloomer                 6:40.4    2
  8 Lola Olsen                 7 Hayward                 6:53.0    1
  9 Adele Lundgren             7 Bloomer                 6:53.0
 10 Tessa Hanson               8 St. Croix Fa            7:24.5
 11 Payton Rhodes-Foss         6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser     8:48.6
 12 Ariana Nedland             6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser     8:52.6
 -- Ashlynn Candler            6 Cameron                     NT

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lauren Pearson             8 Cameron                   15.9   3  10
  2 Cora Romsos                8 Cameron                   17.0   3   8
  3 Hailey Lundgren            8 St. Croix Fa              17.4   3   6
  4 Roci Hanson                8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       18.0   1   5
  5 Mallory Duerkop            8 Cameron                   18.1   2   4
  6 Camila Hanson              8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       18.1   1   3
  7 Lola Olsen                 7 Hayward                   19.0   3   2
  8 Anne Stenberg              7 St. Croix Fa              19.1   3   1
  9 Eva Nelson                 8 Bloomer                   19.5   2
 10 Keanna Millennix           8 Hayward                   19.7   1
 11 Amber Bateman              8 St. Croix Fa              19.9   3
 12 Armada Mujwid              6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       20.2   1
 13 AddahLenn Rahm-Jost        8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser      x20.2   1
 14 Ellie Gerber               7 Cameron                  x20.7   3
 15 Sara Roff                  7 Cumberland M              20.9   2
 16 Katie Anderson             8 Bloomer                   23.4   2
 17 Jillian Bresina            8 Bloomer                   23.4   2
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 18 Anna Polak                 6 St. Croix Fa             x25.8   3
 -- Braedyn Bates              7 Bloomer                     DQ   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                                    58.6   2  10
     1) Taya Whittenberger 8            2) Angie Hanson 8
     3) Roci Hanson 8                   4) Camila Hanson 8
  2 St. Croix Falls Middle School  'B'                   1:00.6   2   8
     1) Anna Polak 6                    2) Lily Kne 6
     3) Olivia Mathews 7                4) Savannah Jensen 7
  3 Hayward                                              1:05.0   2   6
  4 Cumberland Middle School                             1:05.3   1   5
     1) Miya Lehman 7                   2) Lucy Schell 7
     3) Alexis Peterson 7               4) Miah Mendoza 7
  5 Bloomer                                              1:06.9   1   4
     1) Alena Otto 8                    2) Charlie Grambo 8
     3) Jillian Bresina 8               4) Adele Lundgren 7
  6 Cameron                                              1:07.6   1   3
     1) Karsyn Halverson 6              2) Madison Huffman 6
     3) Kia Plucar 7                    4) Avery Matyska 6
  7 Spooner                                              1:08.8   1   2
     1) Reagan Clark 8                  2) Lauralie Ennis 7
     3) Georgianna Gothblad 8           4) Viera Schroeder 7
  8 Cameron  'B'                                        x1:09.2   2
     1) Ellie Gerber 7                  2) Giselle Dahle 8
     3) Reilly Holdeman 8               4) Payten Severt 6
  9 Cumberland Middle School  'B'                       x1:09.9   1
     1) Greta Weaver 6                  2) Audrina Garling 7
     3) Sophia Becker 7                 4) Ally Wilcox 7
 10 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  'B'                            x1:12.6   2
     1) Ocean Grinder 8                 2) Bella Miller 8
     3) Rein Wheeler 7                  4) Marissa Newman 8
 11 St. Croix Falls Middle School                       x1:14.2   2
     1) Morgan Appel 8                  2) Alejandra Mejia 8
     3) Lydia Peterson 8                4) Elizabeth McKinven 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cameron                                              2:09.8   2  10
     1) Reilly Holdeman 8               2) Katie Shilts 8
     3) Anna Baribeau 7                 4) Isabella Harder 8
  2 Spooner                                              2:14.2   1   8
     1) Brooke Asleson 8                2) Reagan Clark 8
     3) Georgianna Gothblad 8           4) Leila Gieger-Fisher 8
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  3 St. Croix Falls Middle School                        2:14.3   2   6
     1) Lucy Braund 7                   2) Kendall Labeck 7
     3) Cali Thorsten 7                 4) Hailey Lundgren 8
  4 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                                  2:17.4   2   5
     1) Kaydence Ludwigson 6            2) Bailey Hayes 7
     3) Bella Miller 8                  4) AddahLenn Rahm-Jost 8
  5 Hayward                                              2:18.4   2   4
  6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  'B'                            x2:27.7   2
     1) Zoey Kneeland 6                 2) Hailey Prouty 6
     3) Armada Mujwid 6                 4) Payton Rhodes-Foss 6
  7 St. Croix Falls Middle School  'B'                  x2:29.1   1
     1) Riley Lien 6                    2) Lucy Tverberg 6
     3) Anna Polak 6                    4) Lauryn Vee 6
  8 Cameron  'B'                                        x2:39.1   1
     1) Reese Shilts 6                  2) Ashlyn Labrie 6
     3) Cloe Anderson 6                 4) Amelia Guider 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lauren Pearson             8 Cameron               J4-10.00   10
  2 Jordyn Lundequam           7 Cameron               J4-04.00    8
  3 Helen Thompson             7 Hayward               J4-00.00    6
  4 Keanna Millennix           8 Hayward               J4-00.00    5
  5 Natalie Grubbs             8 Hayward              xJ3-10.00
  5 Eva Nelson                 8 Bloomer               J3-10.00    2
  5 Anne Stenberg              7 St. Croix Fa          J3-10.00    2
  5 Alexis Tomsovic            6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   J3-10.00    2
  5 Sofia Bonicatto            7 Hayward               J3-10.00    2
  5 Cyleigh Cherney            6 Cameron               J3-10.00    2
  6 Kendall Labeck             7 St. Croix Fa          J3-10.00
  6 Taya Whittenberger         8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   J3-10.00
  6 Reagan Clark               8 Spooner               J3-10.00
 14 Hailey Prouty              6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   x3-08.00
 14 Ali Jenson                 8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   x3-08.00
 14 Bailey Hayes               7 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser    3-08.00
 17 Faith Bowe                 8 Bloomer                3-06.00
 -- Ally Wilcox                7 Cumberland M                NH
 -- Zoey Schwartz              8 Bloomer                     NH
 -- Addison Werner             8 Hayward                     NH
 -- Lauryn Vee                 6 St. Croix Fa                NH
 -- Abigail Stone              8 Hayward                     NH
 -- Jillian Bresina            8 Bloomer                     NH
 -- Amelia Guider              6 Cameron                     NH
 -- Braedyn Bates              7 Bloomer                     NH
 -- Sophia Becker              7 Cumberland M                NH
 -- Kia Plucar                 7 Cameron                     NH
 -- Anna Polak                 6 St. Croix Fa                NH
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 -- Sarina Lang                8 Cumberland M                NH
 -- Alejandra Mejia            8 St. Croix Fa                NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lauren Pearson             8 Cameron               14-09.00   10
  2 Sofia Bonicatto            7 Hayward               12-01.25    8
  3 Kira Cook                  6 Cameron               12-00.00    6
  4 Roci Hanson                8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   11-11.50    5
  5 Lola Olsen                 7 Hayward               11-11.25    4
  6 Hailey Waystedt            8 Hayward               11-03.00    3
  7 Kaydence Ludwigson         6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   11-00.25    2
  8 Leila Gieger-Fisher        8 Spooner               11-00.00    1
  9 Ali Jenson                 8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   10-11.75
 10 Adele Lundgren             7 Bloomer               10-11.25
 11 Elizabeth McKinven         8 St. Croix Fa          10-11.00
 11 Armada Mujwid              6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  x10-11.00
 13 Sara Roff                  7 Cumberland M          10-07.00
 14 Mya Andrik                 7 Hayward              x10-05.75
 15 Anne Stenberg              7 St. Croix Fa          10-00.50
 16 Georgianna Gothblad        8 Spooner               10-00.00
 17 Bridgette Mohns            6 Cameron                9-11.00
 18 Lydia Peterson             8 St. Croix Fa           9-10.75
 19 Allie Amys                 8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   x9-09.00
 20 Isabella Harder            8 Cameron               x9-07.25
 20 Alina Garcia               8 Barron                 9-07.25
 22 Giselle Dahle              8 Cameron               x9-06.75
 23 Sarina Lang                8 Cumberland M           9-04.00
 24 Mia Villalobos             8 Barron                 9-03.50
 25 Lily Kne                   6 St. Croix Fa          x7-11.00
 26 Savannah Jensen            7 St. Croix Fa          x7-08.75
 27 Lauren McCreary            6 Cumberland M           6-08.00
 28 Audrina Garling            7 Cumberland M          x6-04.00
 -- Ava Jack                   8 Bloomer                     ND
 -- Emma Organ                 7 Cumberland M                ND

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Faith Bowe                 8 Bloomer               28-06.25   1  10
  2 Addison Pecha              8 Bloomer               27-10.75   1   8
  3 Natalie Grubbs             8 Hayward               26-11.00   1   6
  4 Dakota Thompson            6 Cameron               25-07.00   2   5
  5 Charlie Grambo             8 Bloomer               25-06.00   1   4
  6 Cali Thorsten              7 St. Croix Fa          24-08.50   2   3
  7 Sara Roff                  7 Cumberland M          24-08.00   1   2
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  8 Kierra Schuebel            8 Cameron               24-02.50   2   1
  9 Sophia Church              7 St. Croix Fa          23-00.50   2
 10 Abigail Olson              6 Cameron               23-00.00   2
 11 Brylee Viltz               6 Cameron              x22-02.00   2
 12 Mya Andrik                 7 Hayward               21-10.50   2
 13 Nevaeh Nwachuwuku          7 St. Croix Fa          21-09.00   2
 14 Mia Villalobos             8 Barron                21-03.25   1
 15 Payten Severt              6 Cameron              x21-02.50   2
 16 Alana Fedie                8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   20-11.50   1
 17 Jorja Bradley              8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   19-00.50   2
 17 Lauren Waldrop             6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   19-00.50   1
 19 Zandria Richardson         8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  x18-06.50   1
 20 Chloe Gerdes               7 Hayward               16-10.00   2
 21 Ava Pettibone              8 Hayward              x16-03.75   2
 22 Marissa Newman             8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  x16-02.50   1
 22 Emma Organ                 7 Cumberland M          16-02.50   1
 24 Zurina Nelson              7 Cumberland M          14-05.75   1
 25 Addison Werner             8 Hayward              x12-06.50   2

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hailey Lundgren            8 St. Croix Fa             56-09   3  10
  2 Angie Hanson               8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   56-04.50   1   8
  3 Ali Jenson                 8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser   50-03.50   1   6
  4 Faith Bowe                 8 Bloomer               49-11.50   1   5
  5 Cali Thorsten              7 St. Croix Fa             48-06   1   4
  6 Mya Andrik                 7 Hayward                 J47-02   1   3
  7 Mia Villalobos             8 Barron                  J47-02   2   2
  8 Dakota Thompson            6 Cameron               46-03.50   3   1
  9 Chloe Gerdes               7 Hayward                  45-11   3
 10 Sophia Church              7 St. Croix Fa             45-04   3
 11 Alana Fedie                8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser      44-06   1
 12 Abigail Olson              6 Cameron                  43-03   2
 13 Madison Huffman            6 Cameron                  42-11   3
 14 Jorja Bradley              8 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser     x42-10   1
 15 Abigail Stone              8 Hayward                  41-08   3
 16 Helen Thompson             7 Hayward              x40-04.50   3
 17 Nevaeh Nwachuwuku          7 St. Croix Fa            x39-11   3
 18 Lydia Bergschnieder        8 Hayward                 x39-07   2
 19 Klarice Noggler            6 Cameron                 x37-02   3
 20 Addison Pecha              8 Bloomer                  36-00   2
 21 Lauren McCreary            6 Cumberland M             35-03   2
 22 Emma Organ                 7 Cumberland M             33-01   2
 23 Zurina Nelson              7 Cumberland M             32-10   1
 24 Avery Matyska              6 Cameron              x31-09.50   2
 25 Aaliyah Peterson           6 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser     x31-04   2
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=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cameron                    165        2) St. Croix Falls Middle Sc  83
    3) Hayward                     77        4) Chetek/Weyerhaeuser        72
    5) Bloomer                     35        6) Spooner                    15
    7) Cumberland Middle School    12        8) Barron                      2
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) St. Croix Falls Middle Sch 114        2) Spooner                    74
    3) Hayward                     70        4) Chetek/Weyerhaeuser        64.50
    5) Bloomer                     49.50     6) Barron                     42
    7) Cameron                     34        8) Cumberland Middle School   11


